
Lower Morden VW11 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

LOWER MORDEN LANE SM4  By susps u/k, forcing 
window to gain entry into 
house, conducting tidy 
search before taking a 
wallet and two sets of car 
keys without permission. 
Once they have left they 
have stolen two cars  and 
made off in direction u/k 

02/05/2023 
23:00:00 

03/05/2023 
07:00:00 

Lower Morden VW11 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

GRAND DRIVE SW20 by the suspect taking the 
victim's motorcycle which 
was subsequently found 
and recovered 

09/05/2023 
10:15:00 

09/05/2023 
10:20:00 

Lower Morden SW29 Burglary - 
Residential 

SEYMOUR AVENUE SM4  By unknown suspects 
attempting to gain entry 
into the victims house (as 
trespassers). 

23/05/2023 
03:00:00 

25/05/2023 
01:45:00 

Lower Morden VW11 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SALCOMBE DRIVE SM4  By an unknown suspect 
taking both registration 
plates from the vehicle. 

24/05/2023 
22:00:00 

28/05/2023 
15:30:00 

Lower Morden SW29 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehcile 

TUDOR DRIVE SM4  Theft of vehicle 25/05/2023 
00:30:00 

26/05/2023 
00:30:00 

Lower Morden SW29 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

LYNMOUTH AVENUE SM4  Theft of motor vehcile 30/05/2023 
21:00:00 

31/05/2023 
07:00:00 

 


